
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1159PTP214PYP

[PROPOSED] ORDER FOR EQUIPMENT (C07-0051 MHP)

PAMELA Y. PRICE, ESQ. (STATE BAR NO. 107713)
PRICE AND ASSOCIATES
A Professional Law Corporation
1611 Telegraph Avenue, Suite 1450
Oakland, CA  94612
Telephone: (510) 452-0292
Facsimile: (510) 452-5625

Attorneys for Plaintiff
BERNICE PEOPLES

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

BERNICE PEOPLES, 

Plaintiff,

v.

COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA, GUS S.
KRAMER in his individual capacity, et al., 

Defendants.
                                                                          

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

NO. C07-0051 MHP

PROPOSED] ORDER PERMITTING
PLAINTIFF TO USE CERTAIN
EQUIPMENT DURING JURY TRIAL
AND TO BRING SUCH EQUIPMENT
INTO COURTHOUSE ORDER            

DATE:     JANUARY 6, 2009

HON. MARILYN HALL PATEL

            Being that a jury trial is scheduled to begin in the above-entitled matter on 

January 6, 2009, and being that a request has been made by Plaintiff BERNICE PEOPLES to

allow the use of a projector, a table for projection purposes, a projection screen, an easel, a

camera, a set of laptop speakers, two laptops, and a printer during said jury trial,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the request to use said equipment during the

jury trial is hereby GRANTED; and

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that said equipment may be brought into the

courthouse for the jury trial, scheduled to begin January 6, 2009.

Dated:  _____________                                                                                        
HON. MARILYN HALL PATEL
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

1/5/2009

U
N

IT
ED

ST
ATES DISTRICT COU

R
T

N
O

R
T

H

ERN DISTRICT OF CA
LI

FO
R

N
IA

IT IS SO ORDERED

Judge Marilyn H. Patel

Peoples v. County of Contra Costa et al Doc. 201

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2007cv00051/187831/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2007cv00051/187831/201/
http://dockets.justia.com/



