ockets.Justia.com

1 2 3	PAMELA Y. PRICE, ESQ. (STATE BAR NO. 107713) PRICE AND ASSOCIATES A Professional Law Corporation 1611 Telegraph Avenue, Suite 1450	
4 5	Oakland, CA 94612 Telephone: (510) 452-0292 Facsimile: (510) 452-5625	
6 7	Attorneys for Plaintiff BERNICE PEOPLES	
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10		
11	BERNICE PEOPLES,) NO. C07-0051 MHP)
12	Plaintiff,	PROPOSED ORDER PERMITTINGPLAINTIFF TO USE CERTAIN
13	V.) EQUIPMENT DURING JURY TRIAL) AND TO BRING SUCH EQUIPMENT
14	COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA, GUS S. KRAMER in his individual capacity, et al.,) INTO COURTHOUSE ORDER
15 16	Defendants.) DATE: JANUARY 6, 2009
17) HON. MARILYN HALL PATEL
18	Being that a jury trial is scheduled to begin in the above-entitled matter on	
19	January 6, 2009, and being that a request has been made by Plaintiff BERNICE PEOPLES to	
20	allow the use of a projector, a table for projection purposes, a projection screen, an easel, a	
21	camera, a set of laptop speakers, two laptops, and a printer during said jury trial, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the request to use said equipment during the	
22	jury trial is hereby GRANTED ; and	
23	IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that said equipment may be brought into the	
24	courthouse for the jury trial, scheduled to begin January 6, 2009. TES DISTRICT	
25		STATE
26 27	Dated: 1/5/2009	ARILYN PAL IT IS SO ORDERED
28	HON. MARILYN PAIL IT IS SUCTION OF THE UNITED STATES DIS	
20	Judge Marilyn H. Patel	
1159PTP214PYP	[PROPOSED] ORDER FOR	R EQUIPMENT (Cor-0051 MHP)
	n -	Dockers. Jus